
I.D.:	74687732

Optical	Transceiver	1.25G	SFP,	1310nm,	SM,	20Km,	LC,	DDM,
TP-Link	-	Compatibil

Data
publicarii

26.10.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

924,00	RON	-	924,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Caracteristici:	Operating	Data	Rate	up	to	1.25Gbps	1310nm	FP	Laser	Transmitter	20-km	@
9/125	μm	SMF	Single	3.3V	Power	and	TTL	Logic	Interface	Hot-Pluggable	SFP	Footprint	Duplex
LC	Connector	Interface	Class	1	FDA	and	IEC60825-1	Laser	Safety	Compliant	Compliant	with
MSA	SFP	Specification	Compliant	with	SFF-8472	Operating	Case	Temperature
Standard:0ºC~+70ºC	Aplicatii:	Gigabit	Ethernet	Fiber	Channel	Other	Optical	Links


